
Ganado FUMC 2016 Lay Leadership
Church Position Name Email Home Phone Alt. Phone
Council Chair Bill Rakowitz bill@ykc.com 361-771-2115 361-771-4107

Lay Leader Barbara Larson barbara@ykc.com 361-771-2928 361-771-6409
Secretary
A.C. Lay Member

Voting Treasurer Judy Bridges kbridges@ykc.com 361-771-2522 361-771-6012
Members SPRC Chair David Adrian seadave@ykc.com 361-771-2550 361-771-6054
of Council Trustees Chair Dana Parks dparks@ykc.com 361-771-3090 361-655-3763

Finance Chair Kirby Kacer kirby@ykc.com 361-771-5201
Cong. Care Chair Joy Crabb jwcrabb@ykc.com 361-771-2289 361-771-5851
CEO & M Chair Tyanne Rakowitz tyanne@ykc.com 361-771-2115 361-771-5210
Lay Leadership Rev. Mark Smith pastor@ganadofumc.com 361-771-2321 325-340-2080
Disaster Relief Karen Keen karenleekeen@hotmail.com 361-771-2828 361-771-8158

Board of Position / Class Name Email Home Phone Alt. Phone
Trustees 2018 Millard Brisbois 361-771-2146 361-771-5220

Chair               2017 Dana Parks dparks@ykc.com 361-771-3090 361-655-3763
2016 Allen Parks allen@ykc.com 361-771-2110 361-771-5484

Lay Position / Class Name Email Home Phone Alt. Phone
Leadership Chair / Pastor Rev. Mark Smith pastor@ganadofumc.com 361-771-2321 325-340-2080
Committee Lay Leader Barbara Larson barbara@ykc.com 361-771-2928 361-771-6409

Council Chair Bill Rakowitz bill@ykc.com 361-771-2115 361-771-4107

2018 Linda Peters lindarose131@yahoo.com 361-771-6496
2017 Robin Thompson robint@ykc.com 361-771-8613
2016 Paula Kacer paula@ykc.com 361-771-2675 361-771-5205

Finance Position / Class Name Email Home Phone Alt. Phone
Committee 2018 Karen Mauritz kmauritz@ykc.com 361-782-6841 361-781-2719

Chair               2017 Kirby Kacer kirby@ykc.com 361-771-5201
2016 Gerald Kubecka jgkubecka@yahoo.com 361-782-1841 361-781-2719

Treasurer Judy Bridges kbridges@ykc.com  361-771-2522 361-771-6012
Trust. Rep 1 Dana Parks dparks@ykc.com 361-771-3090 361-655-3763
SPRC David Adrian seadave@ykc.com 361-771-2550 361-771-6054
Lay Leader Barbara Larson barbara@ykc.com 361-771-2928 361-771-6409
Council Chair Bill Rakowitz bill@ykc.com 361-771-2115 361-771-4107
Del. A.C. Keith Bridges keithb@ykc.com 361-771-2522 361-771-6229
1 - Trustee Rep is selected by the Board of Trustees - does not default to Trustee Chair

SPRC Position / Class Name Email Home Phone Alt. Phone
Committee 2018 Jackie Kubecka jgkubecka@yahoo.com 361-782-6841 361-781-2719

2017 Jonel Knuppel jonel@ykc.com 361-771-2629 361-771-8462
2016 Jack Crabb jack-wayne.crabb@invista.com 361-771-2289 361-212-3666

Chair David Adrian seadave@ykc.com 361-771-2550 361-771-6054
Lay Leader Barbara Larson barbara@ykc.com 361-771-2928 361-771-6409
A.C. Lay Member Keith Bridges keithb@ykc.com 361-771-2522 361-771-6229
Youth Member Sarah Demicelli 361-771-3913 361-554-2395
Council Chair Bill Rakowitz bill@ykc.com 361-771-2115 361-771-4107

Keith Bridges keithb@ykc.com 361-771-2522 361-771-6229
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Ganado FUMC 2016 Lay Leadership (Page 2)
Local Position / Class Name Email Home Phone Alt. Phone
Congregational Chair            Joy Crabb jwcrabb@ykc.com 361-771-2289 361-771-5851
Care
Committee 2018 Jenenne Bram jb.bram@ykc.com 361-771-3466 361-771-5776

2017 Kristi Rogers kkrogers88@yahoo.com 361-771-3577 361-771-8577
2016 Jackie Kubecka jgkubecka@yahoo.com 361-782-6841 361-781-2719

Christian Position / Class Name Email Home Phone Alt. Phone
Education Chair              Tyanne Rakowitz tyanne@ykc.com 361-771-2115 361-771-5210
Outreach & 2018 Robin Thompson robint@ykc.com 361-771-8613
Mission 2017 Lorena Appling lorenaappling84@yahoo.com 979-648-2529 979-616-7028
Committee2 2016 Pam Beldin pbeldin@ykc.com 361-782-2702

2 - Consolidation of Mission, Outreach and  Education committees

Worship Position / Class Name Email Home Phone Alt. Phone
Committee Chair / Pastor Rev. Mark Smith pastor@ganadofumc.com 361-771-2321 325-340-2080

2018 Alyssa Bram jb.bram@ykc.com 361-771-3466 361-771-5776
2017 Angela Adrian gacrux@ykc.com 361-771-2550 361-771-5464
2016 Dana Knowlton knowlton@ykc.com 361-771-2405 361-771-6468

Organist Lucille Brisbois 361-771-2146
Praise Band Rep. Bo Raz boraz@ykc.com 361-771-3913 361-894-1753
Lay Leader Barbara Larson barbara@ykc.com 361-771-2928 361-771-6409

Lay Member Name Email Home Phone Alt. Phone
to Annual Conf.   [Delegate] Keith Bridges keithb@ykc.com 361-771-2522 361-771-6229

  [Alternate] Bill Rakowitz bill@ykc.com 361-771-2115 361-771-4107

rev. 01/18/2016
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